
 

 

2018  WOMEN’S  SOFTBALL  LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
EA-Edwards A Field, EB-Edwards B Field 

  
 

Thur. May 31 Thibeault’s Tax 5  Vs.  Blue Rock 47 
 

Thur. June 7  Thibeault’s Tax 3  Vs.  Five County CU 22 
 

Tues. June 12 Blue Rock  8  Vs.  Thibeault’s Tax  0 
 

Thur. June 21 Five County CU  14  Vs.  Thibeault’s Tax 7 
 

Tues. June 26 Blue Rock  14  Vs.  Five County CU  17 
 

Thur. June 28 Thibeault’s Tax 8  Vs.  Five County CU  15 
 

Thur. July 5  Five County CU 23  Vs.  Thibeault’s Tax  8 
 

Tues. July 10 Five County CU 22   Vs.  Blue Rock 3 
 

Thur. July 12 Thibeault’s Tax  0   Vs.  Blue Rock  7  (Forfeit) 
 

Thur. July 19 Thibeault’s Tax 16  Vs.  Five County CU  21 
 

Tues. July 24 Blue Rock 24   Vs.  Thibeault’s Tax  21 
 

Mon. July 30 Five County CU 9  Vs.  Blue Rock  13 
 

Tues. July 31 Five County CU  7  Vs.  Thibeault’s Tax  0 (Forfeit) 
 

Thur. Aug. 2  EA-6:30 Blue Rock   Vs.  Five County CU 
 

Tues. Aug. 7  SMCC-6:30 Blue Rock  Vs.  Five County CU 
 

Thur. Aug. 9  SMCC-6:30 Five County CU Vs.  Blue Rock 
 

Tues. Aug. 14 Blue Rock 7   Vs.  Thibeault’s Tax  0  (Forfeit) 
 

Thur. Aug. 16 Thibeault’s Tax  0   Vs.  Blue Rock  7 (Forfeit) 
 

Home Team is listed first and should provide one new game ball and one back-up. 
 


